Jodhpur Chapter of NIRC of the ICSI organizing its 10th MSOP (Management Skills Orientation Program) from 05th April 2016

Program Date Fee Contact Details

10th Batch of
Management
Skills
Orientation
Program
(MSOP)

From :
Tuesday,
05th April
2016

Rs. 7500/-
Rupees
Seven
Thousand
Five
Hundred
only

For Registration please contact :-

Jodhpur Chapter of NIRC of ICSI, First Floor, Plot No. 15-A, City
Tower, Opp. Dalda Building, 7th Chopasani Road, Jodhpur,
email : Jodhpur@icsi.edu
Telephone : 0291 – 510 2551, 510 2554

For MSOP Form & other details please visit following link :-